
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11335 11096 10837 10636 10399 10236 10070 9946 9901 9865 9868 9864 10029 10302 10288 10461 10988 12066 12901 13454 13870 14249 14574 14720 304,829
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 432
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 678 662 652 641 634 631 628 629 628 639 656 655 666 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 690 16,259
JMJGU2 689 689 689 678 662 652 641 634 631 628 629 628 639 656 655 666 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 690 16,259
JMJGU3 689 689 689 678 662 652 641 634 631 628 629 628 639 656 655 666 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 690 16,259
PKLGU3 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 281 281 6,721
PKLGU4 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 242 242 5,786
PKLGU5 440 440 440 440 440 440 440 440 440 440 440 440 440 440 440 440 440 440 440 440 440 440 441 441 10,562
TBINU1 699 699 690 678 662 652 641 634 631 628 629 628 639 656 655 666 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 700 16,429
TBINU3 699 699 690 678 662 652 641 634 631 628 629 628 639 656 655 666 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 700 16,429
JMAHU1 699 699 690 678 662 652 641 634 631 628 629 628 639 656 655 666 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 700 16,429
JMAHU2 699 699 690 678 662 652 641 634 631 628 629 628 639 656 655 666 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 700 16,429
CBPSBK1A 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,294
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 208 201 197 195 192 186 183 181 180 180 184 192 188 192 199 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,043
KLPPGT15 219 219 208 201 197 195 192 186 183 181 180 180 184 192 188 192 199 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,043
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 157 139 133 135 158 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,823
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 157 139 133 135 158 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,823
PAKABK1A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 108 114 115 116 123 123 2,624
PAKABK1B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 108 114 114 116 123 123 2,623
PGLAGT12 358 319 286 271 265 260 255 250 250 250 250 250 250 256 250 255 268 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,852
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 214 185 163 138 130 130 130 130 130 130 142 130 138 200 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,717
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 214 185 163 138 130 130 130 130 130 130 142 130 138 200 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,717
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 209 185 163 138 130 130 130 130 130 130 142 130 138 200 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,715
SGB3GT33 133 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 162 208 213 213 213 213 213 4,236
SGRIGT11 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 159 162 189 217 217 3,878
SKSPBK1 294 265 239 227 224 220 216 210 210 210 210 210 210 217 211 216 226 313 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,278
TJGSBK1A 355 320 283 266 260 255 249 237 232 225 225 225 233 249 241 250 264 324 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,672
TJGSBK1B 349 318 283 266 259 254 248 236 231 225 224 224 232 249 240 248 263 323 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,571
TJGSBK2A(D 340 304 269 252 245 240 234 222 217 212 210 210 218 235 226 234 249 309 346 346 346 346 346 346 7403
TJGSBK2B(D 340 304 269 252 246 241 234 224 217 212 210 210 218 235 228 235 250 310 348 348 348 348 348 348 7437.5
YPKA 487 487 487 487 487 487 487 487 487 487 487 487 487 487 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 13,354
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
PKLGU1(mfo 0 0 0 0 0 28 54 72 84 136 147 150 148 148 148 148 192 280 280 280 280 280 281 281 5069
SGB3GT31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 207 213 213 213 213 213 3,206
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 162 208 213 213 213 213 213 3,208
PAKABK4A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 119 119 122 125 125 1,794
PAKABK4B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 119 119 122 125 125 1,794
SGRIGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 90 147 150 190 217 217 2,545
PAKABK3A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 114 115 116 130 130 1,683
PAKABK3B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 114 115 116 129 129 1,679
SGRIGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 146 150 190 217 217 2,497
KLPPGT14(D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 203 203 203 203 203 203 2842
CBPSBK1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 139 139 139 139 1,807
KLPPGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 40 40 454
PDPSGT1(DF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 75 772.5
PDPSGT2(DF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 75 772.5
PDPSGT3(DF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 75 737.5
PTEKGT1A(D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 94 99 524.5
PTEKGT1B(D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 93 99 524
SRDGGT4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 652
SRDGGT5(DF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128 128 567
KLPPGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 24 24 24 143
SRDGGT3(DF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 229
PAKAGT2A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 168
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,473
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 153
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 781
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 498
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 100 100 700
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 23 23 23 23 23 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 17 1 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 450
KNRG 1 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 17 21 17 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 1021 1260 1519 1720 1757 1949 2141 2283 2340 2418 2431 2433 2276 2003 2115 1942 1459 1112 947 942 917 1004 975 979 31,828

TOTAL GEN 11242 11003 10744 10543 10306 10143 9977 9853 9808 9772 9775 9771 9936 10209 10195 10368 10895 11973 12808 13361 13777 14156 14481 14627 302,597
*** PAKA BLK 1 - TAAC test
*** PAKA GT2A - Pre-performance Test
*** SRDG GT4 - Hot commisioning Test

26-Nov-12
Monday



Revised
TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14558 14340 14222 14479 14759 14991 14953 14923 14895 14811 14517 14053 13627 13477 13747 14206 14098 13971 13788 13555 13233 13127 12821 12552 304,829
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 432
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 690 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 689 689 689 689 689 16,259
JMJGU2 690 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 689 689 689 689 689 16,259
JMJGU3 690 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 689 689 689 689 689 16,259
PKLGU3 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6,721
PKLGU4 242 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 5,786
PKLGU5 441 440 440 440 440 440 440 440 440 440 440 440 440 440 440 440 440 440 440 440 440 440 440 440 10,562
TBINU1 700 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,429
TBINU3 700 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,429
JMAHU1 700 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,429
JMAHU2 700 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,429
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,294
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,043
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,043
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,823
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,823
PAKABK1A 123 116 115 117 117 117 117 117 119 119 118 115 107 104 113 118 117 117 122 115 107 108 105 103 2,624
PAKABK1B 123 116 115 117 117 117 117 117 119 119 118 115 107 104 113 118 117 117 122 115 107 108 105 103 2,623
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,852
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,717
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,717
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,715
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 205 174 213 213 213 213 213 213 203 211 188 168 4,236
SGRIGT11 217 192 170 204 206 207 207 195 217 217 211 169 130 130 141 215 197 203 217 177 130 130 130 130 3,878
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 324 350 350 350 350 350 350 349 350 336 318 7,278
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,672
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,571
TJGSBK2A(D 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 7403
TJGSBK2B(D 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7437.5
YPKA 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 13,354
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
PKLGU1(mfo 281 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 5069
SGB3GT31 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 204 174 213 213 213 213 213 213 202 211 187 167 3,206
SGB3GT32 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 204 174 213 213 213 213 213 213 202 211 187 168 3,208
PAKABK4A 125 122 120 124 124 124 124 123 125 125 124 120 111 107 117 125 123 123 125 121 110 111 108 106 1,794
PAKABK4B 125 122 120 124 124 124 124 123 125 125 124 120 111 107 117 125 123 123 125 121 110 111 108 106 1,794
SGRIGT12 217 192 169 206 207 207 208 196 217 217 211 168 90 90 111 215 198 203 217 179 90 90 90 0 2,545
PAKABK3A 130 117 115 117 118 118 118 117 119 120 118 115 107 104 113 118 117 117 123 116 107 108 105 103 1,683
PAKABK3B 129 117 115 117 117 117 117 117 119 119 118 115 107 104 113 118 117 117 123 116 107 108 105 103 1,679
SGRIGT13 217 192 167 206 206 207 208 195 217 217 211 168 90 90 111 215 198 203 217 179 90 90 90 0 2,497
KLPPGT14(D 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 0 0 2842
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 0 0 0 1,807
KLPPGT11 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 35 32 40 40 40 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 454
PDPSGT1(DF 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 772.5
PDPSGT2(DF 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 772.5
PDPSGT3(DF 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 737.5
PTEKGT1A(D 86 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 524.5
PTEKGT1B(D 86 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 524
SRDGGT4 0 0 0 21 61 61 61 100 100 100 130 130 130 130 130 76 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 652
SRDGGT5(DF 128 72 70 74 75 75 75 73 80 80 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 567
KLPPGT12 24 24 23 24 24 24 24 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 143
SRDGGT3(DF 0 0 0 0 75 75 75 73 80 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 229
PAKAGT2A 0 0 0 70 70 65 65 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 168
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 82 69 85 70 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,473
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 82 69 85 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 153
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 81 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 60 45 45 50 53 48 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 781
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 50 52 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 130 150 150 150 145 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 498
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 100 100 65 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 700
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 150 150 150 36 0 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 450
KNRG 1 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 14 14 14 14 14 12 4 4 4 4 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 991 975 1009 928 962 931 963 933 955 939 971 991 1117 1267 997 930 938 983 948 991 1013 980 1083 918 31,828

TOTAL GEN 14465 14247 14129 14386 14666 14898 14860 14830 14802 14718 14424 13960 13534 13384 13654 14113 14005 13878 13695 13462 13140 13034 12728 12459 302,597
*** PAKA BLK 1 - TAAC test
*** PAKA GT2A - Pre-performance Test
*** SRDG GT4 - Hot commisioning Test




